
Seminar Notice 
Department of Biochemistry 

and Molecular Biology 
 

ALL Seminars are held in 141 Medical Sciences 
                                         Thurs., 11:00 AM, Spring Semester 2018 

 
 
 

Date Speaker Topic 
Thursday, January 18, 2018 
Host: Michael Leffak 
 

Dr. Michael Kemp, Ph.D. 
Research Assistant Professor 
Pharmacology & Toxicology 
Wright State University 

“Novel insights into the DNA damage 
response in UV-irradiated human skin” 
 

Thursday, January 25, 2018 
Host:  
 

 
No Seminar 
 
 

 

Thursday, February 1, 2018 
Host: Weiwen Long 
 

Dr. Rajesh Naik, Ph.D. 
Chief Scientist 
USAF Research Laboratory 
Wright-Patterson Air Force Base 

Airman Health and Performance 
Research at 711 Human Performance 
Wing 

Thursday, February 8, 2018 
Host: Michael Leffak 
 

Dr. Yong-jie Xu, M.D., Ph.D. 
Associate Professor 
Pharmacology & Toxicology 
Wright State University 

“Checkpoint Signaling at the Perturbed 
DNA Replication Forks” 

Thursday, February 15, 2018 
Host: Madhavi Kadakia 
 

Dr. Marcas Bamman, Ph.D. 
Professor & Center Director 
UAB Center for Exercise Medicine 
The University of Alabama at Birmingham 

“Molecular Phenotyping to Understand 
Inter-Individual Exercise Response 
Heterogeneity: Path to Precision 
Medicine” 

Thursday, February 22, 2018 
Host: Michael Craig 
 

Dr. Kathryn Wikenheiser-Brokamp, M.D., Ph.D. 
Director 
Residency Research Program 
University of Cincinnati 

“Functional Interactions of p53 with Rb 
and Dicer in Lung Development and 
Tumorigenesis”. 
 

Thursday, March 1, 2018 
Host:  
 

 
Spring Break 
 
 

 

Thursday, March 8, 2018 
Host: Nick Reo 
 

Dr. Paul Harding, Ph.D. 
Professor 
Department of Biology 
Miami University Middletown 

 

Thursday, March 15, 2018 
Host: Michael Leffak 
 

Dr. Susan Waltz, Ph.D. 
Professor 
Department of Cancer Biology 
University of Cincinnati 

 

Thursday, March 22, 2018 
Host: Hongmei Ren 
 

Dr. Patrick Tso, Ph.D. 
Professor 
Department of Pathology & Laboratory Medicine 
University of Cincinnati 

 

Thursday, March 29, 2018 
Host: Kwang-jin Cho 
 

Dr. Atsuo Sasaki 
Assistant Professor 
Department of Internal Medicine 
University of Cincinnati 

 

Thursday, April 5, 2018 
Host: Weiwen Long 
 

Dr. Subhamoy Dasgupta, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor of Oncology 
Cell Stress Biology 
Roswell Park Cancer Institute 

 

Thursday, April 12, 2018 
Host: Weiwen Long 

Dr. Robert Lober, M.D., Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
Pediatrics 
Wright State University 

 

 
Please Post!               http://www.med.wright.edu/bmb 


